
No Pair Name

1
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MIX-1
自体校-2
MIX-3

鈴木 結理

繁原 ひなの

陣在 ほのか

内山 和奏

自衛隊体育学校

警視庁

SEISA

早稲田実業学校中

5

8

10

4
7

9

11

野村 紫乃

才藤 歩夢

柴田 華

自衛隊体育学校

マイナビ

SP報徳 金沢

Note:
According to the UIPM rules 70% bouts won corresponds to 250 Modern Pentathlon points. Each victory over or below this number is in 
accordance with the number of bouts. E.g. With 10 athletes participating in competition, each of them will fence 27 bouts. This means 19 victories 
earn 250 Modern Pentathlon points. One victory over or under this number (19) means +/- 7 Modern Pentathlon points.

Round 5 2 − 1 3 − 5 4

Round 3 4 − 3 5 − 2 1

Round 4 3 − 2 4 − 1 5

Round 2 5 − 4 1 − 3 2

Round 1 1 − 5 2 − 4 3

A B C
Round 0 1 − 5 2 − 4 3

2自体校-1

梅村 華苗 自衛隊体育学校 3

MIX-2

内田 美咲 自衛隊体育学校

矢野 佑歩 自衛隊体育学校
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FENCING START LIST

Modern Pentathlon Association of Japan　2025.06.08

2025 国内ランキング第１戦（女子）
Sunday, 8th June 2025 Start Time：8:00


